Upper-air UVC fixtures are engineered to provide very
targeted airborne pathogen reduction in high-risk
areas with ceilings that are 12' or higher.
The open design of the GL series allows for a wide
field of UVGI above the heads of occupants. This
allows these units to be highly effective at inactivation
of pathogens in the upper-air space. Benefits include:
• Accommodates spaces with high ceilings where

Due to continuing research, Lumalier reserves the right
to change specifications without notice.
Ordering Guide
Model# Mount Position Lamp(s) Field Voltage Power
GL-118-B Wall-Mount One 18 W, horizontal 9" 120° 0.15A@120V, 0.08A@240V Power cord on bottom
GL-118-T Wall-Mount One 18 W, horizontal 9" 120° 0.15A@120V, 0.08A@240V Power cord on top
GL-118-O Wall-Mount One 18 W, horizontal 9" 120° 0.15A@120V, 0.08A@240V Open back for direct wire
GL-218-B Wall-Mount Two 18 W, horizontal 9" 120° 0.30A@120V, 0.15A@240V Power cord on bottom
GL-218-T Wall-Mount Two 18 W, horizontal 9" 120° 0.30A@120V, 0.15A@240V Power cord on top
GL-218-O Wall-Mount Two 18 W, horizontal 9" 120° 0.30A@120V, 0.15A@240V Open back for direct wire
GL-418-B Wall-Mount Four 18 W, horizontal 9" 120° 0.60A@120V, 0.30A@240V Power cord on bottom
GL-418-T Wall-Mount Four 18 W, horizontal 9" 120° 0.60A@120V, 0.30A@240V Power cord on top
GL-418-O Wall-Mount Four 18 W, horizontal 9" 120° 0.60A@120V, 0.30A@240V Open back for direct wire
GL-135-B Wall-Mount One 35 W, horizontal 9" 120° 0.30A@120V, 0.60A@240V Power cord on bottom
GL-135-T Wall-Mount One 35 W, horizontal 9" 120° 0.30A@120V, 0.60A@240V Power cord on top
GL-135-O Wall-Mount One 35 W, horizontal 9" 120° 0.30A@120V, 0.60A@240V Open back for direct wire
GL-235-B Wall-Mount Two 35 W, horizontal 9" 120° 0.60A@120V, 0.30A@240V Power cord on bottom
GL-235-T Wall-Mount Two 35 W, horizontal 9" 120° 0.60A@120V, 0.30A@240V Power cord on top
GL-235-O Wall-Mount Two 35 W, horizontal 9" 120° 0.60A@120V, 0.30A@240V Open back for direct wire
GL-160-B Wall-Mount One 60 W, horizontal 9" 120° 0.50A@120V, 0.25A@240V Power cord on bottom
GL-160-T Wall-Mount One 60 W, horizontal 9" 120° 0.50A@120V, 0.25A@240V Power cord on top
GL-160-O Wall-Mount One 60 W, horizontal 9" 120° 0.50A@120V, 0.25A@240V Open back for direct wire
GL-260-B Wall-Mount Two 60 W, horizontal 9" 120° 1.00A@120V, 0.50A@240V Power cord on bottom
GL-260-T Wall-Mount Two 60 W, horizontal 9" 120° 1.00A@120V, 0.50A@240V Power cord on top
GL-260-O Wall-Mount Two 60 W, horizontal 9" 120° 1.00A@120V, 0.50A@240V Open back for direct wire
GL-118, GL-135, GL-160, GL-218